

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
3rd & final bill					
Work Location of Road from					
Rasool to K. K. Rupa. Akapali to					
Dumri Pmly Road.					
Agry - Rupa Rupa Rupa					
Ref. Agreement No - 108/SBD/2019-2020					
Date of contract - 31/01/2020.					
Date of completion - 30/01/2020.					
Actual Date of completion - 30/06/20					

(1/1) Location of Bench mark pillars					
1.250 KM P-(12)					
C 32259.44/KM					Ry. 40949.20
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road land.					
0.44 Hect P-(13)					
C 49496.70/Het					Ry. 21779.20
(3/3) Excavation for road way					
in soil					
37.50 m ³ P-(14)					
C. 122.15/m ³					Ry. 4581.20
					Ry. 67210.20

Continuation

67309.20

6730920
6721020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Excavation in soil using Hydraulic Excavator					
33.70 m ³ P - (14)					
(5/5) Correction of embankment with approved material least 1000 m.					
1578.66 m ³ P - (14)					
@ 184.19/m ³					29077320
(6/6) Correction of gorgular sub-base 80-1 meter up					

334.10 m ³ P - (2)				
5.24 m ³ P - (17)				
339.34 m ³ Ltd to - 336.94 m ³				
@ 2698.86/m ³				90935420
(7/8) P/R Layer & compaction of 100m 62-11				
351.568 m ³ P - (4)				
3.935 m ³ P - 20				
355.503 m ³ Ltd to - 355.08 m ³				
@ 3350.96/m ³				118983820
(8/8) Correction of sub-grade & Earthen shoulder				
917.38 m ³ P - (4)				
@ 176.75/m ³				16214720

Continuation

26,194220

26.19.42120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Construction of Cement Concrete					
for m ³ 30					
750 m ³ P-2 (15)					
8.38 m ³ P-2 (20)					
758.38 m ³ 1 to 10 - 757.50 m ³					
C 6440.50 m ³ —————					Rs. 48,78732=0
(10/12) Laying Bricks Soling Layer					
in Hem shoulder					
1250 m ² P-15					
C 503.51/m ² —————					Rs. 62938820
(11/13) Providing & Fixing Log					
R.C.C. 1/3 200 mm ϕ Driveway Pipe					
37.50 m ² P-15					
C 1581.48/m ² —————					Rs. 59306=0
(12/15) Km Stone					
2 nos P-15					
C 2192.55/No —————					Rs. 4345=0
(13/16) 200 m Stone					
5 nos P-15					
C 613.19/No —————					Rs. 3066=0
					Rs. 8194258=0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/18 i) 600mm equilateral triangle 5 nos P- (16)					
E 3375.44/No				26	1688720
15/19 ii) 600mm circular 3 nos P- (16)					
E 4550.55/No				26	1365220
16/20 iii) 800mm x 800mm Rectangular 5 nos P- (16)					
E 6370.25/No				26	3185120
17/21 iv) 600mm x 400mm Rectangular 3 nos P- (16)					
E 4430.47/No				26	1329120
17/22) Providing and Laying of applying thermoplastic Paint 250 m ² P- (16)					
E 834.62/m ²				26	20861120
18/23) Providing & fixing of energy diversion plate sign board 5 nos P- (16)					
E 11694.61/No				26	5847320
				26	85,3706720

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/5) Provision & fixing of typical masonry D-battery sign board.					
S nos P-⑫					
Rs 92.99.46/100					Rs 464992.00
					Rs 85,83,564.00
C Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1030028.00
C Add 1% L.Cess					Rs 85836.00
					Rs 96,99,428.00
Below 0.00% (1% C) Rs-					970.00
					Rs 96,98,458.00

less previous payment					Rs 3624319.00
vide pay Mo-⑪					Rs 72,397.00
					Rs 73509.00
					Rs 73509.00
18/1					Rs 30670.00
30/6/2020					Rs
J.E.					
C.P.P.					
15.9.20					
E.E					

Continuation